Environmentally Hardened, DC Powered 1U IP DSLAM for IP Video
Deployments
Overview
The 4200IP DSLAM products are feature-rich, providing all the critical
functions required to deliver any application including IP video, IP voice,
and HSIA data simultaneously while maintaining the specified quality of
service. The 4200IP DSLAM family supports ADSL2+, ReachDSL™, and
G.SHDSL technologies, with either 10/100/1000BaseT, GigE fiber or

Storage Temperature: -40C to 80C
Relative Humidity: 5% to 95%
Specifications Ordering Information
4214-A1-520 24p ReachDSL, T1 MLPPP, No Splitters
4214-A1-522 24p ReachDSL, E1 MLPPP, No Splitters
4214-A1-530 24p ReachDSL, T1 MLPPP, w/Internal Splitters
4214-A1-531 24p ReachDSL, E1 MLPPP, w/Internal 600ohm Splitters
4214-A1-532 24p ReachDSL, E1 MLPPP, w/Internal Splitters
4219-A2-520 24p ReachDSL, GigE Uplink, No Splitters
4219-A2-530 24p ReachDSL, GigE Uplink, w/Internal Splitters
4219-A2-531 24p ReachDSL, GigE Uplink, w/Internal 600 ohm Splitters
4224-A1-520 24p ADSL2+, T1 MLPPP Uplink, No Splitters